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ROBERT P. CEPRANO
r > -j P Tax Collector 

f-

Finance Department

CITY COLLECTOR

Collector’s Certificate # 63 January 11,2008

TO THE HONORABLE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PROVIDENCE:

REAL ESTATE TAX

OWNER PLAT/LOT AMOUNTADDRESS YEAR

. 92.36

!D;

£fiK

15-201
17- 372
18- 0021
18-0034
18-0036
18-0082
18-0087
18-0089
18-0096
18-119
18-135 
18-149’
18-331
18-337
18-344
18-345
22 - 0050
21 -419

1990
1995
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1994

48 South Angell
105 Gano St.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 44-7-14 of the General Laws of Rhode Island, 1956, as 
amended , the undersigned City Collector of the City of Providence hereby requests your Honorable Body to 
cancel the following taxes or such part thereof as may be requested as same are determined to be un­
collectable as herein set forth .

DAVID N. CICILLINE
Mayor

1180.14
442.26

19,808.39
3983.22
8885.21
9481.77
4166.51
7386.47
2882.41
211.17
393.64

4694.85

151.63
659.94
3258.5

7615.59 
11506.04

IN CITY COUNCIL
ABR 3 pnnft 

APPI

Split/Merge Parcel
Red Cross/Tax Exempt
State Highway/Tax Exempt 480 Benefit Ave. 
State Highway/Tax Exempt 675 South Water 
State Highway/Tax Exempt 670 South Water 
State Highway/Tax Exempt 508 Benefit St. 
State Highway/Tax Exempt 628 South Main St. 
State Highway/Tax Exempt 614 South Main St. 
State Highway/Tax Exempt 506 Benefit St. 
State Highway/Tax Exempt 36 India St. 
State Highway/Tax Exempt 59R Tockwotten 
State Highway/Tax Exempt 68 Traverse St. 
State Highway/Tax Exempt 32 India St. 
State Highway/Tax Exempt 59 Tockwotten 
State Highway/Tax Exempt 99 India St. 
State Highway/Tax Exempt 0 India St. 
State Highway/Tax Exempt 521 Eddy 
■Children's Museum of R.l. 100 South St.
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Finance Department

CITY COLLECTOR

REAL ESTATE TAX
t

OWNER ADDRESS PLAT/LOT AMOUNTYEAR

TOTAL 98,879.21

&

r1

23-158
23-168
23-185
23 - 236 
23-237
23 - 457
23 - 760 
29-156
29-196
29 - 378
29 - 386
31 -514

Robert P. Ceprano 
City Collector <

61 Portland St.
163 Pearl St.
176 Pearl St.
159 Pearl St.
161 Pearl St.
97 Linden St.
180 Pearl St.
397 Washington St.
403 Pine St.
2 Meadow St.
405 Pine

1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990

1992- 1998

United Evangelist Church
City of Providence
United Evangelist Church
City of Providence
City of Providence
Southside Comm. Land Trust
United Evangelist Church
Prov. Public Bldg. Authority
Split/Merge Parcel
Split/Merge Parcel
Split/Merge Parcel
PRA, Ebernezer Baptist Church 127 Ford

278.5
61.2

39.66
81.6

73.95
81.6

42.06
7531.43

145.35
448.8 

283.05
3011.91

DAVID N. CICILLINE 
Mayor

RQBfERT P. CEPRANO 
Tax Collector
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Finance Department

CITY COLLECTOR

January 11,2008Collector’s Certificate # 64

TO THE HONORABLE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PROVIDENCE:
I

I

4

4

REAL ESTATE TAX AMOUNT

TOTAL 586.443.89

jrnn t.fT _ j

1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989

ROBERT P. CEPRANO
Tax Collector

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 44-7-14 of the General Laws of Rhode Island, 1956, as 
amended, the undersigned City Collector of the City of Providence hereby requests your Honorable Body to 
cancel the following taxes or such part thereof as may be requested as same are determined to be un­
collectable as herein set forth .

b:-'CAry-
■ f

I 

'V

i

17,937.95
23,372.90
26,574.72
37,339.67 
37,207.08
34,654.32
99,340.01
82,103.66 

102,022.04
125,891.54

DAVID N. CICILLINE
Mayor

' ’"Robert P. Ceprano
City Collector

IN CITY Council
3 ^2008

APPROVED; r"/
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Finance Department«

CITY COLLECTOR

January 11, 2008Collector’s Certificate # 65.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 44-7-14 of the General Laws of Rhode Island, 1956, as

EXCISE TAX
/

YEAR AMOUNT

1995 1,507,153.04

1996 1,651,596.50

1997 1,999,858.90

I ■ t

t

f-
INCITYCdUNCIa

^-netCRK

■)

/

/
TO THE HONORABLE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PROVIDENCE:

DAVID N. CICILLINE 
Mayor

ROBERT P. CEPRANO
Tax Collector

amended , the undersigned City Collector of the City of Providence hereby requests your Honorable Body to 
cancel the following taxes or such part thereof as may be requested as same are determined to be un­
collectable as herein set forth .

(
i
1

i

Robert P. Ceprano 
^^S‘;City;Gollect9r.
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BALANCE DUEBILLED ADJT./MCR ABATED INTEREST DMD/CHARGES PAYMENTS REFUNDS

YEAR

1,999,858.90-33,377.60 235,829.20 372,446.28 0.00 957,274.74 0.00Total for 2,853,894.16MV

0.00 957,274.74 0.00 1,999,858.90-33,377.60 235,829.20 372,446.28Total for 1997 2,853,894.16

0.00288,490.94 0.00 695,581.112,263,121.06 -22,651.52 181,782.87. Total for MV

1,651,596.50288,490.94 0.00 695,581.11 0.002,263,121.06 -22,651.52 181,782.87Total for 1996

1,507,153.04454,081.25 0.00190,130.26 0.00Total for 1,902,536.13 -14,028.81 117,403.29MV

1,507,153.040.00190,130.26 0.00 454,081.25117,403.291,902,536.13 -14,028.81
5,158,608.440.00851,067.48 2,106,937.10 0.00535,015.367,019,551.35 -70,057.93

\\Webserver\Govein\SampleReporls\laxclrld.ipt. V81.002

adjmOl 
mvinterest
mvtax

adjmOl 
mvinterest 
mvtax

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-303.11
369.02

84.41
1,507,002.72

1997
MV

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
.0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

98.88
28.62 

.288,087.26
407,366.35

151.41
10.34

371,983.36 
585,129.63

adjmOl 
mvinterest 
mvtax

Adjust MOI
MV Interest
Motor Vehicle Excise Tax

-151.41
74.07

462.92
1,999,473.32

Adjust MOI
MV Interest 
Motor Vehicle Excise Tax

Adjust MOI
MV Interest
Motor Vehicle Excise Tax

YEAR 1995
MV

0.00
0.00
0.00

2,263,121.06

Total for 1995

Grand-Total

0.00
93.39
0.00

-33,470.99

0.00
0.00
0.00

1,902,536.13

0.00
8.98
0.00

235,820.22

0.00
0.00
0.00

181,782.87

0.00
177.08

0.00
-22,828.60

303.11
9.27

190,045.85 
263,723.02

0.00
0.00
0.00

2,853,894.16

YEAR 1996
MV

0.00
0.00

372,446.28
0.00

0.00
0.00

288,364.08
126.86

0.00
0.00

190,130.26
0.00

0.00
378.29

0.00
-14,407.10

0.00
0.00 
o:oo

117,403.29

City of Providence
Tax Receiver's Totals (Detail))

-98.88
148.46
276.82

1,651,270.10

1,651,596.50

Sub Sysgtem = MV From Tax Year >= 1995 To Tax Year <= 1997 
1/10/2008 1:26:25 I’M


